registered installment bond, without coupons, shall be known as

Sewer Revenue and Tax Bond, Series 1993," and shall be dated as

of the date of delivery thereof. The Bond shall bear interest at

a rate not to exceed six and three- eighths percent ( 6. 375%) per

annum and shall be payable in four hundred fifty- six ( 456) equal

consecutive monthly installments of principal and interest in an

amount sufficient to fully amortize the Bond in equal consecutive

monthly installments over the period of such installments. The

annual principal and interest payment of the Bond at the maximum

[...]

provided, the sum of Six Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($ 610, 000),

with interest on the unpaid balance hereof at the rate of

Percent %) per annum

from the date hereof until the principal amount hereof shall have

been fully paid. This Bond is payable in four hundred fifty- six

456) consecutive monthly installments of principal and interest

in the amount of $ each. The first installment

shall be due and payable on , and all

subsequent installments shall be due and payable on the same day

10-

of each month thereafter. In all events, the final, four hundred